national treasury

Department:

National Treasur
REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA CONTRACT MANAGEMENT
Enquiries: Manthepeng Phaka
Tel: (012) 395-6528
Private Bag X115, Pretoria, 0001 Fax: (012) 315 -5058
E mail: manthepeng.phaka@treasury.gov.za
Ref: RT287-2012ME

CONTRACT RT287-2012ME: SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF DENTAL INSTRUMENTS AND
RELATED ITEMSTO THE STATE FOR THE PERIOD 1 MARCH 2013 TO
28 FEBRUARY 2015

1. This contract will be subject to the General Conditions of Contract issued in accordance
with Chapter 16A of the Treasury Regulations published in terms of the Public Finance
Management Act, 1999 (Act 1of 1999). The Special Conditions of Contract are
supplementary to that of the General Conditions of Contract. Where, however, the Special
Conditions of Contract are in conflict with the General Conditions of Contract, the Special

Conditions of Contract will prevail.

2. Please find attached the following documents for your information:
2.1. General Conditions of Contract
2.2. Special Conditions of Contract
2.3. Non Awards
2.4, Contract Circular

3. The following Government Institutions are participating in this contract:

PARTICIPANTS CONTACT TEL. NO. FAX NO. E-MAIL ADDRESS
PERSON

National Department of Health Thinus (012) 395-8931 (012) 395 9044 Prinst@health.gov.za

Private Bag X828 Prinsloo

PRETORIA

0001

Department of Defense Col. Knoetze/ | (012) 6715330/ | 012-671 5331

Private Bag X102 Elizabeth 5331/ 5302

Centurion Chiloane

0046

Gauteng Department of Health Dr. SAA (011) 355 3419 011-355 3004 Soukati.Rashid@gauteng.qo

P.0. Box 7710 Rashid 082 781 9920 v.za

Johannesburg

2000
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PARTICIPANTS

CONTACT
PERSON

TEL. NO.

FAXNO.

E-MAIL ADDRESS

Limpopo Department of Health
and Social Development
Private Bag X9302

Polokwane

0700

Dr.
Nemutandani
(Pietersburg
Hospital)

(015) 287 5473
083 301 5505

086 225 8313

ve2si@yahoo.com /

mbulaheni.nemutandani@dh
sd.limpopo.gov.za

Eastern Cape Department of
Health and Welfare

Private Bag X0038

BISHO

5608

Joyce
Gysman

(040) 609 3436/
3437

(043) 642 1494/
086 554 3663

joyce.gysman@impilo.ecpro
v.gov.za

Northern Cape Department of
Health and Welfare

Private Bag X5049

Kimberley

8300

M Le roux

(053) 830 0549/
(053) 830 0744

(053) 830 0690

mierouxc@ncpg.gov.za

Western Cape Province
Department of Health
PO Box 2060

Cape Town

8001

Dr. A. Delvie

(021) 483 2685

(021) 483 9348

delviea@pgwce.gov.za

Free State Department of Health
P.O Box 227

Bloemfontein

9300

Ms C Naude

(051) 408 1608/
083 418 6558

051-408 1965

naudecw@fshealth.gov.za

Mpumalanga Department of
Health

Private Bag X11285
Nelspruit

1201

Dr. Masuku

(013) 766 3162/
3209

086 628 8664

Montanam@social.mpu.gov.
za

North West Department of
Health

Private Bag X 2068
Mmabatho

2745

Meshack
Molefe

(018) 384 8124
082 889 4480

086 624 3445

meshack_molefe@nwpg.gov
za

Kwa-Zulu Natal Department of
Health

Private Bag X9051
Pietermaritzburg

3200

Thobile L.
Khumalo

(033) 846 7126

(033) 846 7416

Thobile.khumalo@kznhealth.
gov.za
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PARTICIPANTS CONTACT TEL. NO. FAXNO. E-MAIL ADDRESS

PERSON
University of Western Cape Prof. Y.1 082 553 2521 (021) 931 2287 | yosman@uwc.ac.za
Private Bag X1 Osman
Symphony Walk Cral Health
Centre
Mitchells Plein
7785
University of Pretoria Prof. F.ADe | 082908 3377 (012) 3252863 | fadewet@medicup.ac.za
School of Dentistry Wet
P.O. Box 1266
Pretoria
0001

Witwatersrand University Oral Prof. Sidney | 082 372 8047 (011) 458 4869 | sidney.setzer@wits.ac.za
Health Centre Setzer
P.O Box 674
Parklans
2121

Medunsa Oral Health Centre Prof. T (012) 5214800/01 | (012) 5214102 | tgugushe@medunsa.ac.z
P.OBox D12 Gugushe a

University of Limpopo
Medunsa Campus
0204

4. Important general information:

4.1. Please note that the delivered price is for the unit of measure (UOM) offered.
4.2. All prices are inclusive of 14 % VAT.
4.3. All prices are on a delivered basis.

5. Names and addresses of contractors and other relevant information:

Contractor Contact .

Name Person Address Tel number Fax numbers | e-mail address

Anthony Anthony P.O.Box 11078 | (012) 6655539 | (012) 665 3967 | medident@medidentsa.co.za
Schoeman cct/a | Schoeman Die Hoewes

Medident 0163

BMNS Infection PaulinaM.M. | P.O.Box 20156 | (011) 039 2512 | 086 626 5246 | bmn.senvirocair10@gmail.co
Control and Bodiba Spruitview 083 341 9956 m
Medical (Pty) Ltd 1425
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Dentaurum Sales | Mark P.0. Box 3004 (011) 674 3489 | (011) 6722229 | Leonie@dentaurum.co.za
and Services SA | McKenna Florida 083 600 5572
ce 1710
Ekonodent (Pty) | Alida P.0. Box 36291 | 080 022 8687 (021) 531 3110 | alida@ekonodent.co.za
Ltd Thomson Glossderry 084 402 7746
Cape Town
7702
Elite Dental Stefan P.O Box 51816 (012) 653 3610/ | 086 599 1347 | stefan@dentalproducts.co.za
Supplies Jordaan/ Wierda Park 6902/ 4956
Chantelle 0149
Kruger 082607 0100
082 851 0210
Glen Jay Glenn P.O Box 15 {011) 803 5445 | (011) 803 4721 | ggold@worldonline.co.za
Goldschmidt - Goldschmidt | Rivonia 083 414 1400 086 648 4457
Dental Discount 2128
ce
Hartshorne Rudolf P.O Box 7300 (021) 9139266 | (021) 913 9268 | info@harishorne-
International Hartshorne Welgemoed 082 829 9268 dental.co.za
Dental and 7538
Medical Supplies
(Pty) Ltd
Intermedical cc Timothy Unit 14 Meredale | (011) 9411229 | (011) 941 3697 | info@intermedical.co.za
Loselo Estates 074 641 1886
Antrim Street
Meredale
2091
Istrodent (Pty) Marcus Peil P.O Box 50874 (021) 552 9264 | (021) 552 5481 | idcape@mweb.co.za
Ltd Waterfront 082 820 7894
8002
Kgorogo Ally P.O Box 55438 (012) 342 7365 | (012) 342 4588 | ally@kgorogo.com
Healthcare Arcadia 073 586 1328
0007 082 822 7345
Miba Snips cc Quenton P.O Box 1708 (011) 454 2610 | (011) 454 2626 | sales@medequip.co.za
TIA Greene/ Bedfordview 082 493 8277
Medequip Anna W. 2008
Maheswa
Millners Dental Vivienne P.O Box 1467 (021) 530 8800 | 086 6258716 | Vivienne@wright-
Suppliers Cape Burton Moore | Cape Town 083 653 9312 millners.co.za
(Pty) Ltd 8000
National Medical | Stephanie E. | P.O. Box 1820 (012) 386 5698 | (012) 386 5576 | info@nationalmedical.co.za
Supplies Abraham Brooklyn Square | 082 992 0596
0075
New Age Munsief Khan | P.O. Box 31395 | (021) 7055457 | 086 7419493/ | info@dentalequipment.co.za
Medident cc Grassy Park 072 3517016 (021) 705 5458
7888
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Sikelela Medical | Dr. P.O Box 30235 (012) 346 3072 | (012) 346 3067 | sikelelamed@telkomsa.net
and Dental Nondumiso Sunnyside 084 672 0106
Suppliers Mzizana 0132
Tecmed Africa Robert du Toit | P.O. Box 4229 (011) 653 2003 | (011) 653 2222 | rob.toit@tecmed.co.za
(Pty) Ltd. Halfway House 082416 7240

1685
The Dental Atiya Private Bag X8 (011) 7199111 | 0865109738 | atiya@dentalwarehouse.co.z
Warehouse (Pty) | Hendricks Wendywood 082 896 0278 a
Ltd 2144
Zenith Dental Brian P.O. Box 2425 (011) 6722221 | (011) 6722229 | zds@mweb.co.za
Supplies cc McKenna Florida Hills 083 251 4571

1716

Yours faithfully

DOREEN MATENCHE

for CHIEF DIRECTOR: CONTRACT MANAGEMENT

DATE: I\ QD - I\
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